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STUDY PLAN 
 

MATH    SHUKLA MAAM    TIME  1:03PM TO 1:59PM 
 

Date Day Topic Sub Topic Time Faculty 

2026-02-05 Thursday Mathematics Introduction + Number System 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-06 Friday  Percentage 1 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-07 Saturday  Percentage 2 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-09 Monday  Avarage 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-10 Tuesday  Profit and Loss + Discount - 1 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-11 Wednesday  Profit and Loss + Discount - 2 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-12 Thursday  Ratio and Proportion 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-13 Friday  Time and Work 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-14 Saturday  Pipe and Cistern 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-16 Monday  Mixture 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-17 Tuesday  Partnership 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-18 Wednesday  LCM and HCF 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-19 Thursday  Time and Distance 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-20 Friday  Train 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-21 Saturday  Boat and Stream 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-25 Wednesday  Simple Interest 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-26 Thursday  Compund Interest 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-27 Friday  Mensuration - 1 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-02-28 Saturday  Mensuration - 2 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-03-02 Monday  Algebra - 1 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-03-03 Tuesday  Algebra - 2 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-03-04 Wednesday  Number System -2 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-03-05 Thursday  Misc 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-03-06 Friday  Misc 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-03-07 Saturday  Misc 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 

2026-03-09 Monday  Misc 1:03PM TO 1:59PM Shukla Maam 
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